*Super Thin Case, Low Cost
. DCVoltageMeasurement
Accuracy: :to.1 % rdg. :t 1 digit (23°C :t5°C)
l
. Specifications
Input Configuration:
Input Bias Current:
Conversion Rate:

. Thin Case (Depth 34.5mm).DC5V(Non-lsolated)
. 200mV-200V Measurement
. Ordering Code
AP-501 A-DO
L.ROOge[
. Dimensions
Front
r~
96
~
-I 9 9.9
Side
6.3
Panel Cutout
Panel thickness 0.8 to 3.2mm
. Connection Diagram
When use single ended, connect terminal <V and Q)
(COMMON and OV Terminal is Internally connected)
12345678910
.. ~_!_~--~-~-~-~.
Hi Lo CJO Z 0 10,"1'0'10' 0 !-5V
U 8,5 ~ c5 LLJ L.J
.. ~g::; J: DECIMAL POWER
INPUT": CJ 8 POINT SUPPLY
Model Range
Maximum Input Input
Resolution Impedance Protection
AP-501A-11 +1999mV 100V 100MQ +100V
AP-501A-12 +1999V 1mV 100MQ +100V
AP-501A-13 +19.99V 10mV 10MQ +250V
AP-501A-14 +1999V 100mV 10MQ +500V